AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	nan Item 6) C	ODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	washington, be	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT, OF SOLICITA	ATION NO.
ATHEY CONSULTING	Jane 2.1 Code,		(4)	
			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
1865 OLD CAVE RD			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONT NRC-07-10-199	RACT/ORDER NO.
CHARLES TOWN WV 254142506			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	·
CODE 867794653	FACILITY CODE		X	
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vi by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	thich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Firtue of this amendment you do makes reference to the solicit	ne solicitation and amendme RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC esire to change an offer alre	ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR TO THE HOUR AND DATE add submitted, such change managers.	OUR AC- SPECIFIED MAY ay be made
N/	'A		•	
the state of the s	LIES ONLY TO MODIFICATION OF THE CONTRACT/ORDER			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specification of the control of				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F/		HANGES (such as changes in p	aying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not;	s required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.	
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U) The purpose of this modification is to possible this modification is to provide increase. With the purpose of this modification is to provide increase. With the purpose of t	correct modification emental funding in to r 0003 (\$5,000.00) at -19 "Availability of	1. The modification eh amount of \$58,543 and will increase the	n should have read as 3.00. This funding wil e obligation from \$73,	1 be added to Item 875.00 to
Except as specified herein, all other t	erms, conditions and	pricing remain unch	nanged and in full for	ce and effect,
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referer	iced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in full	force and effect.	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Matthew J. Buche Contracting Offi	er	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	7	16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature	of Contracting Officer)	= 6-8-2010

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE TEMPLATE - ADMOUT

